


List of Attendees (Virtual)
Amherst Avenue Bikeway Public Hearing

Name (Original Name) User Email
Suresh Pokharel suresh.pokharel@montgomerycountymd.gov
Shegaw Mekonen shegaw.mekonen@planetdepos.com
Phil McLaughlin philip.mclaughlin@montgomerycountymd.gov
Samantha Greene samantha.n.greene@gmail.com
King AV info@kingaudiovisual.com
Donald Noble donald.noble@montgomerycountymd.gov
Trang Duong trangd@gmail.com
Rebecca Park rebecca.park@montgomerycountymd.gov
Angel Cheng angel.cheng@montgomerycountymd.gov
Ray Crouse ray.crouse@gmail.com
Kathleen Michels michelskm2016@gmail.com
Soraya Grieser ghujks@gmail.com
Michael Werling mwerling@cac-hc.org
KAMRAN FAROOQ kamran.farooq@montgomerycountymd.gov
Steve Solomon stevesolomon3@gmail.com
Trang Duong trangd@gmail.com
Kathleen Michels michelskm2016@gmail.com
Diane Lynne dianelynne@hotmail.com
Ben Jarrett jarrettbj@gmail.com
Samantha Greene samantha.n.greene@gmail.com
Amy Hightower my_hightower@yahoo.com
Tiara McCray tiara.mccray@montgomerycountymd.gov
14845150214
Mary Robitaille maryr323@gmail.com
Kathleen Michels michelskm2016@gmail.com
Jean Kapusnick jean.kapusnick@montgomerycountymd.gov
Yesvy yesvygustasp@yahoo.com
Glen Burnett burnettg@gmail.com
Kathy Michels michelsk@nih.gov
Eli Glazier eli.glazier@montgomeryplanning.org
Sean Crago cragos@gmail.com
Rob Fox rob.env.fox@gmail.com
Michael Tkach mtkach25@gmail.com
Barry Goldfarb bgoldfarb.biker@gmail.com
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